
 

FEES AND CHARGES 2024-25 

 
 
 

Description Charges per sample or 
consignment 

Water Samples  

Bacteriological - 1st sample £107.00 

Bacteriological - additional samples £38.00 

Legionella - 1st sample £145.00 

Legionella - additional sample £75.00 

High risk Food Not of Animal Origin  

Documentary Check £46.00 

Sampling check (additional analytical charges will apply) £132.00 

Non-compliance fee £160.00 

Plastic Kitchenware  

Documentary Check (5 lab reports) £46.00 

Additional 5 lab reports £14.00 

Sampling check (additional analytical charges will apply) £132.00 

Non-compliance fee £160.00 

Products of Animal Origin – High Risk  

Documentary check  £65.00 

ID & Physical Check - Consignments up to 6 tonnes £130.00 

Additional tonnage between 7 to 46 tonnes £15.00 per tonne 

Consignments over 46 tonnes a maximum charge of  £730.00 

Sampling fee (additional analytical charges will apply) £182.00 

Late pre-notification £30.00 

Non-compliance fee £360.00 

Products of Animal Origin – Medium Risk  

Documentary check  £50.00 

ID & Physical check - Consignments up to 6 tonnes £89.00 

Additional tonnage between 7 to 46 tonnes £15.00 per tonne 

Consignments over 46 tonnes a maximum charge of  £689.00 

Sampling fee (additional analytical charges will apply) £182.00 

Late pre-notification £30.00 

Non-compliance fee £360.00 

Products of Animal Origin – Low Risk  

Surveillance check £10.00 

IUU Catch Certificates  

Documentary check - low risk  

1-5 certificates £32.00 

6-10 certificates £64.00 

11-20 certificates £96.00 

21 + certificates £128.00 

Documentary check - high risk  

1-5 certificates £64.00 

6-10 certificates £96.00 

11-20 certificates £128.00 

21 + certificates £160.00 

Non-compliance fee £160.00 



Sanitation Certificates (set by APHA by Gross Tonnage)  

Up to 1,000 £135.00 

1,001 to 3,000 £185.00 

3,001 to 10,000 £270.00 

10,001 to 20,000 £355.00 

20,001 to 30,000 £450.00 

Over 30,000 £520.00 

Organic Products  

Certification £45.00 

Non-compliance fee £160.00 

 


